Product Specification
TC Dish 100,Suspension

Page 1

Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

83.3902.500

Cell culture dish 100 x 20 mm, polystyrene, hydrophobic
growth surface for suspension and hybridoma cells, green,
SUREGrip design, sterile, non-pyrogenic/endotoxin-free,
non-cytotoxic, 10 pcs./bag

Colour code Green

Cap Lid

Cell type Suspension

Base shape Flat base

Growth area 58 cm?

Volume of work 13 ml

Tube Dish
This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt This specification is confidential and the property of Sarstedt.
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any It is neither to be duplicated nor made available to third
time without prior notification. parties without our prior written consent.

Date of issue:
2019-01-29

This document was prepared by EDP
support and is valid without signature. ‘ SARSTEDT



Product Specification
TC Dish 100,Suspension

Page 2

Size
Diameter
Height of product

Material & colours

Product material
Cap material

Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Sterilisation

Pyrogen-free

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

100 mm
20 mm

Polystyrene (PS)
Polystyrene (PS)

No marking necessary

No CE marking
sterile
Pyrogen-free
batched

300

10

300

4200

505 mm

313 mm

460 mm

0,0727 cbm
7,37 KG
4038917338226
4038917338219
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