

## **Product description**

Order number Product description 83.3902.500 Cell culture dish 100 x 20 mm, polystyrene, hydrophobic growth surface for suspension and hybridoma cells, green, SUREGrip design, sterile, non-pyrogenic/endotoxin-free, non-cytotoxic, 10 pcs./bag

## **Product characteristics**

Green Lid Suspension Flat base 58 cm<sup>2</sup> 13 ml Dish

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.

This specification is <u>confidential</u> and the property of Sarstedt. It is neither to be duplicated nor made available to third parties without our prior written consent.

This document was prepared by EDP support and is valid without signature.





## Size

Diameter Height of product	100 mm 20 mm
Material & colours	
Product material Cap material	Polystyrene (PS) Polystyrene (PS)
Purity & certification	
Product in accordance with MDD or IVDD	No marking necessary
CE certified	No CE marking
Sterilisation	sterile
Pyrogen-free	Pyrogen-free
Lot or serial number	batched
Packaging	
Minimum order qty.	300
Pcs. / inner box	10
Pcs. / box	300
Pcs. / pallet	4200
Depth of case	505 mm
Width of case	313 mm
Height of case	460 mm
Case volume	0,0727 cbm
Weight of case	7,37 KG
EAN of inner box	4038917338226
EAN of outer box	4038917338219

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.

This specification is <u>confidential</u> and the property of Sarstedt. It is neither to be duplicated nor made available to third parties without our prior written consent.

